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Name Last Email Firm 
Dan Buchta willie.harris@bartonmalow.com Barton Malow Builders 
Willie Harris willie.harris@bartonmalow.com Barton Malow Builders 
Terri Callaway tcallaway@baskervill.com Baskervill 
Alan Davis adavis@baskervill.com Baskervill 
Craig Lewis craig.lewis@crtkl.com CallisonRTKL 
Natalie Mason nmason@capitalsq.com Capital Square  
Darren Linnartz dlinnartz@capstonedevco.com Capstone Development, 

LLC 
Claire O'Connor claire.c.oconnor@imegcorp.com Christopher Consultants 
Chris Spates chrisspates@clancytheys.com Clancy&Theys 
Brandon Shaw brandon.shaw@clarkconstruction.com Clark Construction Group 
Andrea Shaub andreaschaub@coopercarry.com Cooper Carry Architects 
Bob Uhrin robuhrin@coopercarry.com Cooper Carry Architects 
Bob Neal 

 
Cooper Carry Architects 

Kristen Costello kcostello@dewberry.com Dewberry 
Kathleen Bozis kbozis@dunbarstructural.com Dunbar  
Wade Eller weller@ellergrp.com Eller Group 
Alan Biller 

 
Enterprise Community 
Development 

Matt Engel mengel@ecdcommunities.org Enterprise Community 
Development 

Kathleen Kramer kkramer@ecdcommunities.org Enterprise Community 
Development 

Eric Giberson ericg@fall.la Fall Line Landscape 
Architecture 

Pete  Price petep@fall.la Fall Line Landscape 
Architecture 

Stephanie Golembeski sgolembeski@fandr.com Froehling&Robertson, 
Inc 

Vernon Marrow vmarrow@esmithlegacy.com Gold Jacket 
Nick  Cooper ncooper@hewv.com Hanbury 
Natsumi Oba natsumi.oba@hewv.com Hanbury 
Greg  Rutledge 

 
Hanbury 

Laurence Caudle 
 

Hickok Cole 
Taylor Clark tclark@hickokcole.com Hickok Cole 
Elliott Byers elliott.byers@hourigan.group Hourigan 
Marshall Weakley marshall.weakley@hourigan.group Hourigan 
Jon Dzielak gliggon@lfjennings.com LF Jennings 
Frank Martino fmartino@lfjennings.com LF Jennings 
Don  Bowers dbowers@lpc.com Lincoln Property 

Company 
Meagan Jones mjones@lynchmykins.com Lynch Mykins Structural 

Engineers PC 
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John Dolci 
 

Marvel 
Caroline Frantz 

 
Marvel 

Chieh  Huang 
 

Marvel 
Erin Janicki 

 
Marvel 

Tyler Silvestro tsilvestro@marveldesigns.com Marvel 
Tonghuan  Wu twu@marveldesigns.com Marvel 
Tom Liebel tliebel@moseleyarchitects.com Moseley Architects 
Bryce Wylie bwylie@renascentinc.com Renascent Inc 
Jonathan Spiers jonathan@richmondbizsense.com Richmond BizSense 
Isabelle Stern isstern@sgh.com Simpson Gumpertz and 

Heger 
Spencer Grice sgrice@smbw.com SMBW 
Rick Fischl rfischl@smbw.com SMBW 
Luis Huertas luis@sustaindesign.net Sustainable Design 
Michael Hopkins alcindormichaels@gmail.com The M Companies 
Tim Klabunde tim.klabunde@timmons.com Timmons Group 
Amelia  Wehunt amelia.wehunt@timmons.com Timmons Group 
Meril Gerstenmaier 

 
VHB 

Diane Linderman dlinderman@vhb.com VHB 
Jill Nolt jnolt@waterstreetstudio.net Waterstreet Studio 
Michael  Daniels 

 
WM Jordan Company 

Bill  Lucas 
 

WM Jordan Company 
Glenn Thompson gthompson@wmjordan.com WM Jordan Company 
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